SPRECIAL EDUCATION PATHWAY CONCENTRATION

Undergraduate Program (non-licensure)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION

EDPS
EDCI/
EDPS

EDCI/
EDPS

EDPS
EDPS
EDPS
EDPS

24800
20001

20002

21100
26501
36201
41700

Differentiating Curriculum and Instruction

Special Pop Sem: Focus on Students with Disabilities and
Differentiation (1), OR Special Pop Sem: Focus on Students with
Disabilities and Differentiation (1)

Special Pop Sem: English Lang Learners and Students with Gifts
(1), OR Special Pop Sem: English Lang Learners and Students
with Gifts (1)

Special Education Law, Policy, And Ethical Guidelines

The Inclusive Classroom

Positive Behavioral Supports

Special Education Knowledge and Skills for General Educators

NOT VALID

WITHOUT

OFFICIAL
TRANSCRIPT
EVALUATION

CREDIT HOURS

1
1

WNDNW

Total Professional Education: 13

Licensure Information

The Special Education Pathway Concentration does not lead to additional licensure.

2021-2022

Purdue University Teacher Education Program



