SPRECIAL EDUCATION PATHWAY CONCENTRATION

Undergraduate Program (non-licensure)

NOT VALID WITHOUT OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT EVALUATION

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION			CREDIT HOURS
EDPS	24800	Differentiating Curriculum and Instruction	1
EDCI/ EDPS	20001	Special Pop Sem: Focus on Students with Disabilities and Differentiation (1), OR Special Pop Sem: Focus on Students with Disabilities and Differentiation (1)	1
EDCI/ EDPS	20002	Special Pop Sem: English Lang Learners and Students with Gifts (1), OR Special Pop Sem: English Lang Learners and Students with Gifts (1)	1
EDPS	21100	Special Education Law, Policy, And Ethical Guidelines	3
EDPS	26501	The Inclusive Classroom	2
EDPS	36201	Positive Behavioral Supports	2
EDPS	41700	Special Education Knowledge and Skills for General Educators	3

Total Professional Education: 13

Licensure Information

The Special Education Pathway Concentration does not lead to additional licensure.